
Std- 8th      Sub- Science           Teacher Name – Madhuri Nikam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No 

Topic 
No. 

Total Syllabus Reduced Syllabus 

1 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
 
10. 
 
 
11. 
 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
14. 
 
15. 
 
16. 
 
17. 
 
18. 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
 
10. 
 
 
11. 
 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
14. 
 
15. 
 
16. 
 
17. 
 
18. 

Crop production and management 
 
Microorganisms  Friend and foe 
 
Synthetic Fibres and plastics 
 
Materials – Metals and non metals 
 
Coal and petroleum 
 
Combustion and  Flame 
 
Conservation of plants and animals 
 
Cell structure and functions 
 
Reproduction in animals 
 
 
Reaching the age of adolscence 
 
 
Force and pressure 
 
 
Friction 
 
Sound 
 
Chemical effects  of electric current 
 
Some natural phenomena 
 
Ligt 
 
Stars and solar system 
 
Pollution of air and water 

3. Synthetic Fibres and plastics 
 
 
5. Conservation of plants and animals 
 
 
7. Sound 
 
 
16. Some natural phenomena 
 
 
 
17. Stars and solar system 
 
 
 
18. Pollution of air and water 



Redused Syllabus Math    (2020 - 21)      8th Std 
Class : VIII                                                                                                               Subject Tr. : Sunil Sir 

Sr. 

No.  

Topic 

No. 
Lesson/ Contents Name Reduce Content Page No. 

1 1 Rational Number 
Propertio of Rational Number Ex: 1.1 

Q No. 1,3, 5 to 9 
2 to 11 

2 2 Linear Equation in One Variable 
Some More Applications & Redusing 

Equations To Simpler Form 
30 to 34 

3 3 Understanding Quadrilaterals 
Ex: 3.1 Q No. 1 to 4 & Kinds of 

Quadrilateral 
41 & 44 to 52 

4 4 Practical Geometry Some special cases 67 to 68 

5 5 Data Handling No Deletion   

6 6 Square & Square Roots 
Properties of Square Numbers &        

Ex: 6.4 Q No. 4 ,5  

90 to 96 & 

108  

7 7 Cube & Cube Roots No Deletion   

8 8 Comparing Quantities Applications of Compound Interest  132 to 133 

9 9 Algebraic Equation & Identities 

Multipling a Monomial by a Polinomial 

& Multipling a Polinomial by a 

Polinomial 

144 to 148 

10 10 Visualising Solid Shapes Mapping Around us  160 to163 

11 11 Mensuration No Deletion 
  

12 12 Exponents and Powers No Deletion   

13 13 Direct and Inverse Proportion Delete the Chapter 201 to 215 

14 14 Factorisation Can you Find the Error? 127 to 129 

15 15 Introduction to Graph No Deletion   

16 16 Playing with Numbers Delete the Chapter 149 to 260 

 

 



 

                                         ENGLISH SYLLABUS 

Class- 8th  Sub Tr.- Ujawala Tr  

Sr. 
No 

Topic 
No. 

Total Syllabus Reduced Syllabus 

1 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
3. 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 
 
 
9 
 
10. 
 
 
 
11. 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
14. 
 
15. 
16. 
 
17. 
 

1. 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
3 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 
 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 
 
 
11. 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
14. 
 
15. 
16. 
 
17. 
 

The Best Christmas  Present in the 
world 
The Ant and the Cricket  
 
The Tsunami  
Geography Lesson  
 
Glimpses Of the past   
Macavity : The Mystery Cat  
 
 Bepin choudhury ‘s Lapse of 
Memory  
The Last Bargain 
 
The Summit Within  
The School Boy  
 
This is Jody’s Fawn  
The Duck and the Kangaroo 
 
 A Visit to Cambridge  
When I set out for lyonnesse 
 
 A Short Monsoon Diary  
On the Grasshopper and cricket  
 
The Great Stone  Face –I 
 
The Great Stone Face –II 
 
SUMMLEMENTARY READER  
 
How the camel got his hump  
 
Children at work  
 
The selfish Giant  
 
The treasure within  
 
Princess   September  
The fight  
 
The open window  
 

1. The Best Christmas  Present in the          
world 
  The Ant and the Cricket  
 
2.The Tsunami  
Geography Lesson  
 
8.A Short Monsoon Diary  
On the Grasshopper and cricket  
 
9.The Great Stone  Face –I 
 
10.The Great Stone Face –II 
 
8.Jalebis 
 
11.Ancient Education System of India 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18. 
 
19. 
 
20. 
 
21. 

18. 
 
19. 
 
20 
 
21. 

Jalebis  
 
The comet –I 
 
The comet –II  
 
Ancient Education System of India 
 
 
 
 



 

 

YEAR 2020 -21 

REDUSED SYLLABUS COPY 

SUB –MARATHI                                    SUB. TR – ANITA TR 

CLASS - VIII 

A.k`  Paazacao naava ³ Gaotlaolao paz´ 

1 AamhI caalavaU ha puZo vaarsaa  

2 maI ica~kar ksaa Jaalaao 

3 P`aBaat³kivata ´ 

4 AapNa saaro ek 

5 GaaTat GaaT varMQaa GaaT 

7 naatvaMDasa p~ 

8 igayaa-raohNaacaa AnauBava 

10 AamhI hvao Aahaot ka Æ 

11 jaIvanagaaNao ³ kivata´ 

12 SabdkaoSa ³sqaUlavaacana ´ 

13 saMtvaaNaI ¹ saMt saonaa maharaja ¸ saMt caaoKamaoLa 

kmaI kolaolao paz 

A.k`  Paazacao naava ³ kmaI kolaolao paz´ 

6 AaBaaLaacaI AamhI laokro ³kivata ´ 

9 JauLUk ³kivata ´ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Syllabus Plan (Year – 2020-21) 
Class- VIII 

Sub - Computer 
 

Chap.No Selected chapters (70%) Chap. 
No. 

Reduced chapters(30 %) 

  Lessons   Lessons 

1 Computer networking & E-
Commerce 

5 Adobe Photoshop CS3 

2 Ms-Access-An introduction 6 More on Photoshop 

3 Working with Access   

4 More on HTML   

7 Visual Basic 2008   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Year plan of Syllabus 2020-21 
         

CLASS – VIII                            SUBJECT -  Hindi            Sub Tr.- Madhuri P.  Tr.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr No  Topic 
No  

Topics/Chapters 
Name 

Page No 

1 1 1. Qvaina 1 

2 2 2. laaK kI caUiDyaaÐ 5 

3 3 3. basa kI yaa~a 13 

4 6 6. Bagavaana ko Dike   31 

5 8 8. yah sabasao kizna samaya nahIM  42 

6 9 9. kbaIr kI saaiKyaaÐ 48 

7 10 10. kamacaaor 51 

8 11 11. jaba isanaomaa nao baaolanaa  saIKa 59 

9 12 12. saudamaa cairt 67 

10 14 14. AkbarI laaoTa   80 

11 15 15. saUr ko pd 92 

12 16 16.  panaI kI khanaI  95 

13 17 17.  baaja AaOr saaÐp    116 

          Reduced Topics  

1 4 4. dIvaanaoaM kI hstI   20 

2 5 5.icaiT\zyaaoM kI AnauzI duinayaa   23 

3 7 7. @yaa inaraSa huAa jaae  34 

4 13 13. jahaÐ pihyaa hO  71 

5 18 18.  TaopI 

 

116 



 

Class- VIII 

Subject – Geography 

 

Chapter No. Selected Chapters (70%) Chapter No. Reduced Chapters (30%) 

1 Resources 6 Human resources 

2 Land, Soil, Water, Natural Vegetation And 

Wildlife Resources 

  

3 Minerals And Power Resources   

4 Agriculture   

5 Industries   

 

                                                                       Class- VIII 

                                                      Subject – Civics 

 

Chapter No. Selected Chapters (70%) Chapter No. Reduced Chapters (30%) 

1 The Indian constitution 7 Understanding Marginalisation 

2 Understanding secularism 8 Confronting Marginalisation 

3 Why do we need a parliament? 9 Public facilities 

4 Understanding laws 10 Law And Social Justice 

5 Judiciary   

6 Understanding our criminal justice system   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                       Annual Syllabus Plan 

 
Std-8th                                                     Subject- History                              Subject teacher- Dhananjay Sir 

 

 

Sr.No. Month Topic 
Number 

Topics / Chapters Name Page Number 
(From…to) 

1 April 1 How, When and Where 1-8 

2 June 1 How, When and Where 1-8 

3 July 1 How, When and Where 1-8 

4 August 2 From Trade to Territory (The Company 
Establishes Power) 

9-25 

5 September 2 From Trade to Territory (The Company 
Establishes Power) 

9-25 

6 October 2 From Trade to Territory (The Company 
Establishes Power) 

9-25 

7 November 3 Ruling the Countryside 26-38 

8 December 5 When People Rebel 1857 and After 51-64 

9 January 7 Civilising the ‘’Native’’, Educating the Nation 81-93 

10 February 9 The Making of the National Movement : 1870-
1947 

109-127 

11 March 10 India After Independence 128-142 

12 April    

 
Reduced Chapters (30% Syllabus)=  Chapter No                                Chapters Name 

                                                      4              Tribals, Dukes and the Vision of Golden Age 
                                                      6               Weavers, Iron Smelters & factory Owners 
                                                      8               Women, Caste and Reform 
 
 
 

 


