Std- 8th Sub- Science Teacher Name – Madhuri Nikam

Sr. No	Topic No.	Total Syllabus	Reduced Syllabus
1	1.	Crop production and management	3. Synthetic Fibres and plastics
2.	2.	Microorganisms Friend and foe	Communication of alcoholoud animals
3.	3.	Synthetic Fibres and plastics	5. Conservation of plants and animals
4.	4.	Materials – Metals and non metals	7. Sound
5.	5.	Coal and petroleum	16 Compa matural phanagean
6.	6.	Combustion and Flame	16. Some natural phenomena
7.	7.	Conservation of plants and animals	17 Stars and solar system
8.	8.	Cell structure and functions	17. Stars and solar system
9.	9.	Reproduction in animals	18. Pollution of air and water
10.	10.	Reaching the age of adolscence	13. Foliation of all and water
11.	11.	Force and pressure	
12.	12.	Friction	
13.	13.	Sound	
14.	14.	Chemical effects of electric current	
15.	15.	Some natural phenomena	
16.	16.	Ligt	
17.	17.	Stars and solar system	
18.	18.	Pollution of air and water	

Redused Syllabus Math (2020 - 21) 8th Std

Class : VIII Subject Tr. : Sunil Sir

Sr. No.	Topic No.	Lesson/ Contents Name	Reduce Content	Page No.
1	1	Rational Number	Propertio of Rational Number Ex: 1.1 Q No. 1,3, 5 to 9	2 to 11
2	2	Linear Equation in One Variable	Some More Applications & Redusing Equations To Simpler Form	30 to 34
3	3	Understanding Quadrilaterals	Ex: 3.1 Q No. 1 to 4 & Kinds of Quadrilateral	41 & 44 to 52
4	4	Practical Geometry	Some special cases	67 to 68
5	5	Data Handling	No Deletion	
6	6	Square & Square Roots	Properties of Square Numbers & Ex: 6.4 Q No. 4 ,5	90 to 96 & 108
7	7	Cube & Cube Roots	No Deletion	
8	8	Comparing Quantities	Applications of Compound Interest	132 to 133
9	9	Algebraic Equation & Identities	Multipling a Monomial by a Polinomial & Multipling a Polinomial by a Polinomial	144 to 148
10	10	Visualising Solid Shapes	Mapping Around us	160 to163
11	11	Mensuration	No Deletion	
12	12	Exponents and Powers	No Deletion	
13	13	Direct and Inverse Proportion	Delete the Chapter	201 to 215
14	14	Factorisation	Can you Find the Error?	127 to 129
15	15	Introduction to Graph	No Deletion	
16	16	Playing with Numbers	Delete the Chapter	149 to 260

ENGLISH SYLLABUS

Class- 8th

Sub Tr.- Ujawala Tr

Sr. No	Topic No.	Total Syllabus	Reduced Syllabus
1	1.	The Best Christmas Present in the world The Ant and the Cricket	The Best Christmas Present in the world The Ant and the Cricket
2.	2.	The Tsunami Geography Lesson	2.The Tsunami Geography Lesson
3.	3	Glimpses Of the past Macavity : The Mystery Cat	8.A Short Monsoon Diary On the Grasshopper and cricket
4.	4.	Bepin choudhury 's Lapse of Memory	9.The Great Stone Face –I
		The Last Bargain	10.The Great Stone Face –II
5.	5.	The Summit Within The School Boy	8.Jalebis
6.	6.	This is Jody's Fawn The Duck and the Kangaroo	11.Ancient Education System of India
7.	7.	A Visit to Cambridge When I set out for Iyonnesse	
8.	8.	A Short Monsoon Diary On the Grasshopper and cricket	
9	9.	The Great Stone Face –I	
10.	10.	The Great Stone Face –II	
		SUMMLEMENTARY READER	
11.	11.	How the camel got his hump	
12.	12.	Children at work	
13.	13.	The selfish Giant	
14.	14.	The treasure within	
15. 16.	15. 16.	Princess September The fight	
17.	17.	The open window	

18.	18.	Jalebis	
19.	19.	The comet –I	
20.	20	The comet –II	
21.	21.	Ancient Education System of India	

YEAR 2020 -21

REDUSED SYLLABUS COPY

SUB –MARATHI

SUB. TR – ANITA TR

CLASS - VIII

अ.क	पाठाचे नाव 3 घेतलेले पाठ $^{'}$
8	आम्ही चालवू हा पुढे वारसा
२	मी चित्रकार कसा झालो
3	प्रभात ³ कविता '
٧	आपण सारे एक
ч	घाटात घाट वरंधा घाट
9	नातवंडास पत्र
۷	गिर्यारोहणाचा अनुभव
₹0	आम्ही हवे आहोत का Æ
88	जीवनगाणे ³ कविता
१२	शब्दकोश ³ स्थूलवाचन '
१३	संतवाणी ¹ संत सेना महाराज , संत चोखामेळा

कमी केलेले पाठ

अ.क	पाठाचे नाव ³ कमी केलेले पाठ ²
Ę	आभाळााची आम्ही लेकरे ³ कविता '
9	झुळूक ³ कविता '

Syllabus Plan (Year – 2020-21) Class- VIII

Sub - Computer

Chap.No	Selected chapters (70%)	Chap. No.	Reduced chapters(30 %)
	Lessons		Lessons
1	Computer networking & E- Commerce	5	Adobe Photoshop CS3
2	Ms-Access-An introduction	6	More on Photoshop
3	Working with Access		
4	More on HTML		
7	Visual Basic 2008		

Year plan of Syllabus 2020-21

CLASS – VIII

SUBJECT - Hindi

Sub Tr.- Madhuri P. Tr.

Sr No	Topic	Topics/Chapters	Page No
	No	Name	
1	1	१. ध्वनि	1
2	2	२. लाख की चूडिया Ð	5
3	3	३. बस की यात्रा	13
4	6	६. भगवान के डिकए	31
5	8	८ . यह सबसे कठिन समय नहीं	42
6	9	९. कबीर की साखिया Ð	48
7	10	१० . कामचोर	51
8	11	११ . जब सिनेमा ने बोलना सीखा	59
9	12	१२ . सुदामा चरित	67
10	14	१४ . अकबरी लोटा	80
11	15	१५ . सूर के पद	92
12	16	१६ . पानी की कहानी	95
13	17	१७ . बाज और सा च्छ	116
		Reduced Topics	
1	4	४ . दीवानां की हस्ती	20
2	5	५ विदिठयों की अनुठी दुनिया	23
3	7	७ . क्या निराश हुआ जाए	34
4	13	१३ . जहा धि हिया है	71
5	18	१८ . टोपी	116

Class- VIII

Subject – Geography

Chapter No.	Selected Chapters (70%)	Chapter No.	Reduced Chapters (30%)
1	Resources	6	Human resources
2	Land, Soil, Water, Natural Vegetation And Wildlife Resources		
3	Minerals And Power Resources		
4	Agriculture		
5	Industries		

Class- VIII

Subject – Civics

Chapter No.	Selected Chapters (70%)	Chapter No.	Reduced Chapters (30%)
1	The Indian constitution	7	Understanding Marginalisation
2	Understanding secularism	8	Confronting Marginalisation
3	Why do we need a parliament?	9	Public facilities
4	Understanding laws	10	Law And Social Justice
5	Judiciary		
6	Understanding our criminal justice system		

Annual Syllabus Plan

Subject teacher- Dhananjay Sir

 $Std-8^{th}$ Subject- History

Sr.No.	Month	Topic Number	Topics / Chapters Name	Page Number (Fromto)
1	April	1	How, When and Where	1-8
2	June	1	How, When and Where	1-8
3	July	1	How, When and Where	1-8
4	August	2	From Trade to Territory (The Company Establishes Power)	9-25
5	September	2	From Trade to Territory (The Company Establishes Power)	9-25
6	October	2	From Trade to Territory (The Company Establishes Power)	9-25
7	November	3	Ruling the Countryside	26-38
8	December	5	When People Rebel 1857 and After	51-64
9	January	7	Civilising the "Native", Educating the Nation	81-93
10	February	9	The Making of the National Movement : 1870- 1947	109-127
11	March	10	India After Independence	128-142
12	April			

Reduced Chapters (30% Syllabus)= Chapter No Chapters Name Tribals, Dukes and the Vision of Golden Age 6 Weavers, Iron Smelters & factory Owners Women, Caste and Reform 8